IKC 2013

SAN FRANCISCO

45th International

Knarr Championship

Series Standing - 10 races scored

Information is provisional and subject to modification

PROTESTS PENDING

Regatta results saved: Saturday, September 7, 2013 2:02:20 PM PDT

Division: Knarr (27 boats)

Pos Sail
1 Pehrsson
2 Perkins J
3 Gottfredsen
4  Carlsen
5 Bruhn-
Petersen
6 Wibroe
7 Perkins P
8 Nazzal
9 Crawford
10 Green
11 Hvide
12 Griffith
13 Jenkins
14 Adams
15 Billings
16 Dahm
17 Anker-
Sorensen
18 Knock
19 Kelly
20 Forst
21 Rogeberg
22 Bottcher
23 Hagerud
24 Joys
25 Drew
26 Jarvik
27 Sams

Skipper/Club

Soren Pehrsson/ DEN
Jon Perkins/ USA

Lars Gottfredsen/
DEN

Tom Carlsen/ DEN

Kim Bruhn-Petersen/
DEN

Knud Wibroe/ USA
Phillips Perkins/ USA
Don Nazzal/ USA
Brent Crawford/ USA
Graham Green/ USA

Johan Gustav Hvide/
NOR

Charles Griffith/ USA
John Jenkins/ USA
Mark Adams/ USA
Edmund Billings/ USA
Mark Dahm/ USA

Torben Anker-
Sorensen/ DEN

Johan Prior Knock/
DEN

Chris Kelly/ USA
Sven Forst/ GER
UIf Rogeberg/ DEN
Peter Bottcher/ DEN

Morten Heldal
Hagerud/ NOR

Carl-Fredrik Joys/
NOR

Larry Drew/ USA
Lars Jarvik/ NOR
Risley Sams/ USA

=

N

4
[8]
4.5/RDG
[18]

11

12

10
6
3

16

15
1
[22]
14
5

13

7

17
21
19
20

[27]

20/RDG

24
25
23

IN

8

12
3
[19]
[20]
6

13

[28/DSQ]
18
11
[22]
9

14

7

16
10
17
15

[24]

20/RDG

21
23
[28/DNF]

8

[20]
7
1
[28/0CS]
14

12

6

19

5
23
13
16

19/RDG

21

17
22
25

[10]

o ~» U1 OO W

[21]
11
12
15

14

[23]

17
18
20

[22]

[25]

19
[26]
27

ln

a N

10

9

[17]
4
7

14

13

15
8
14/RDG
11
[26]

19

18

12
3
16
[24]

21

23

22
25
20

()]

(7]

10

14
[21]

17

[25]

[27]

[24]
18

12

19

[26]
22
23

N

(8l

[12]

[14]

17

[20]

[21]
19
10
15

16

11

13
[24]
18/RDG
22

18

9

23
[27]
[28/ZFP]

8 9
[5] 1
6 3
4 7
[13] 2
2 5
8 4
[15] 8/RDG
14 6
12/RDG 12/RDG
7 13
[22] 10
22
9 15
1 11
19 8
[21] 16
[26] 9
[23] 20
[27] 18
16 21
11 [26]
18 14
17 19
12 [24]
[25] 12
10 23
24 25

10

3
1

4

[ee]

[19]
10
13

[17]

[25]
11
[24]
16
15

[28/DNC]

12

18
6
14
9

20

23

22
26
21

Total
Points

18.00
31.00

34.00

36.50

49.00

50.00
51.00
65.00
72.00
78.00

84.00

86.00
89.00
91.00
100.00
105.00

105.00

111.00

116.00
118.00
128.00
132.00

142.00

147.00

160.00
176.00
188.00

Pos

w

O 0 N O

11

12
13
14
15
16

17

18

19
20
21
22

23

24

25
26
27



